25 years of connecting
communities through
literature’s common
humanity




Litquake believes reading and writing and
storytelling in all its forms are powerful.

Stories are essential to how we
understand ourselves, each other, and
our community. They connect us and
nourishes us—everyone deserves
literature.

Join us to help stories flourish in the San
Francisco Bay Area.




Overview

Litquake, the largest independent literary
festival on the West Coast, aims to increase
community engagement, intellectual
stimulation, and aesthetic enrichment for
the greater San Francisco Bay Area through
a 16-day literary festival and other
free/low-cost public programs throughout
the year.
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Lit Crawl San Francisco
A one-night ‘crawl of 40-50 events (100%
free) held in collaboration with local arts

orgs, collectives, and presses with an
emphasis on BIPOC & LGBTQ+ communities.
Annual attendance: 5,000.
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Kidquake

Two days of in-person and virtual talks anad
meet-and-greets with a diverse array of
children’'s authors, paired with activities run
by the Bay’s best interactive educators.

LITE

Serving the Bay Area’'s K-5 public school
students. 100% free. Annual attendance:
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Litquake Year Round
20-25 events including annual celebrations
of Black History Month, National Poetry Month,

One City One Book, and more, In
collaboration with orgs and local businesses
across the Bay Area. Featuring 60+ authors
for 4,000 attendees.
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Lit Crawl Global

Since 2008, 15 cities have launched affiliated
Lit Crawls around the world: Seattle, Portland,
Los Angeles, Austin, Denver, Chicago, New
York City, Minneapolis, Boston, Wellington
(New Zealand), Cheltenham (England) and
more. Each Lit Crawl bolsters the local literary
scenes and captures its city's unigue flavor.

Lit Cast

With 125,000 downloads and nearly 140
episodes to date, Litquake's podcast brings
free literary audio programming to an
enormous, diverse audience. Lit Cast helps to
broadcast authors on tour in the Bay Areq,
special events, and festival highlights.



A PASSIONATE COMMUNITY NETWORK

A public asset since 1999, Litquake has
cultivated lasting, mutually beneficial
ties with hundreds of Bay Area arts
orgs and local businesses.

Just Some Of Our Collaborators:
Museum of the African Diaspora -

SF Sketchfest - Grace Cathedral - SF AIDS  erifuds &
Foundation - Stanford University - B
University of San Francisco - California
College of the Arts - SF Chronicle - Book

Club of California - Yerba Buena
Community Benetfit District - SF Office of &8
Economic and Workforce Development - S
Yerba Buena Gardens Festival - The  FA5gEs

Chapel - Noise Pop - Chronicle Books -

,,,,,,,,

Heyday Books - Alta Journal






IN LITQUAKE THEY TRUST

88% of our audience views Litquake as
their main point of connection to the literary world.

‘Tve been attending for 10 years. It's amazing that
you have kept the spirit of writing alive.




Litquake By the Numbers: Attendees

Audience Location

Attendance

Year Round — 4.000
Festival — 25.000

Authors - 600
Total — 29.600

Audience Age

22%
19.9%
22.5%
13.9%
11.5%
10.5%
4.5%

Under 20
20s

30s

40s

50s

00s

Over /0

Audience Diversity

A41%

59%

38%
8%
4%
1%
2%

White
BIPOC

AAP]

Latinx
Black/AA
Mixed Race
Other

Gender/Orientation

/0%
20%
4%
31%

Female
Male
Non-binary

dentify as LGBTQ+

58%
24%
5%
5%
3%
3%

San Francisco
East Bay
Peninsulo
Other

South Bay
Marin

118 events (83% free)
at b1 venues






Litquake By the Numbers: Authors

Author Diversity

32%
68%

23%

21%
1%
0%
0%

White
BIPOC
AAPI

Black/AA

Mixed Race
Latinx

Native American

35% Identify as LGBTQ+

Author Age

8%
7%
27%
33%
13%

2%

20s
30s
40s
b0s
00s

Over /0

Author Location
23%  San Francisco
40%  East Bay
20%  Other

6%  North Bay

4%  Peninsulo

2%  South Bay

Social Media
27K FB, IG, X

332K Impressions
9bK Welbsite Views
33K Unique Visitors
DK Newsletter



JOIN US

Through this work, we continue to
build a more informed, empowered,
empathetic, and inclusive
community.

This iIs how we realize our mission, SO
please join us In celebrating our past

25 years and welcoming what's to AN s | |



Sponsor Packages

First Edition $25,000 | ENTITLEMENTS CAN INCLUDE:

ponsorship of anniversary celebrations
Hardback $10,000 randed festival stage/venue

Paperback $7,500 oonsorship of opening/closing party
oonsored venues at Lit Crawl
Galley $5,000

Activations at specific festival events
Final Draft $3,000 Print ad in festival guide

Social media and newsletter promotion
Branded Lit Cast and/or Live Video Stream
INn-session giveaways

Booth activations at book fair

Name/logo recognition in print, online,
and/or on festival signage




Advertising Options

Print & Downloadable PDFs £
4

SOCiQI Medi(] 27,000 audience

Festival Guide 6,000 printed Facebook $60/post
Full pg (6" x 9") $2000 X $56/post
Half pg (4.75'w x 4'h) $1,500 Instagram $50/post
Quarter pg (2.25'w x 4'h) $500

Inside/back cover (6"x9")  $3.000

Lit Crawl Map 3000 printed @ Podcast 2000 monthly fisteners

Ad Block (3.75'w x 5'h) $1,250 Episode Month Year
Pre-roll (30 sec) $100 $195  $2.280

Mid-roll (60 sec) $150 $285  $3.420

@ Newsletter 15000 audience Soth DAt DS D0
Newsletter ad, $385
700px(w) x 300px(h)
Dedicated blast $1925 Deadlines

Closing Date August |

Materials Due August 15
Publication early September

Contact: sophia Cross/ sophia@litquake.org



mailto:sophia@litquake.org
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Media
Coverage

The New York Times,
Buzzfeed, Huffington
Post, BBC, The
Guardian, Los Angeles
Times, LitHub, Poets &
Writers, KQED, KALW,
San Francisco
Chronicle, 7x7/, Time
Out San Francisco,
Publishers Weekly






mailto:info@litquake.org
https://www.litquake.org/
https://www.instagram.com/litquake/
https://twitter.com/litquake
https://facebook.com/litquake

